MODEL HP-450M-HAS, HP-450MS-HAS
POWER SUPPLY Single Phase
RATED OUTPUT
HEATER: 4kw
MOTOR: 33W
TEMPERATURE (MAX) 195° C
PRESSURE (MAX) 1.5kg / cm2
BELT SPEED (MAX) 8.7 m / min
HEATING TIME 5 ~ 20 sec
FUSING WIDTH 450 mm
DIMENSIONS
W: 1,660 mm
D: 880 mm
H: 460 mm
NET WEIGHT (Aprox.) 152 kg
FEATURES
Automatic belt warping prevention device.
Upper belt warpping prevention system adopt direct limit switch type like
lower belt warping prevention system.
Increase the fusing belt width to 450mm.
Adopt rubber driving roller for non-slip driving.
MS Model has been equiped with rotary strip-off device.
Compact Fusing Machine